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Turismo Nacional - 32 Etapa Sao Paulo

12 Etapa Turismo Nacional Pro

20 Treino

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:05:05

Interlagos 3,309 km
05/08/2022 11:05 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(16) Mathias de Valle
1 11:18:12.671 2:02.084 48.063 36.561 37.460 188,3
2 11:20:14.530 2:01.859 47.880 36.570 37.409 188,6
p3 11:22:32.193 2:17.663 47.913 36.349 189,9
4 11:28:34.887 6:02.694 36.726 37.550
p5 11:30:50.473 2:15.586 47.688 36.685 187,9
(329) Leonardo Reis/ Rafael Reis
1 11:09:50.124 2:02.953 48.361 36.904 37.688 188,6
2 11:11:52.669 2:02.545 48.118 36.728 37.699 189,9
3 11:13:55.489 2:02.820 47.943 37.049 37.828 191,0
4 11:15:57.861 2:02.372 47.991 36.829 37.552 191,0
p5 11:18:24.193 2:26.332 54.012 37.244 173,8
6 11:23:22.104 4:57.911 36.617 37.660
7 11:25:24.496 2:02.392 48.045 36.786 37.561 190,6
8 11:27:41.254 2:16.758 55.835 41.981 38.942 190,6
9 11:29:43.420 2:02.166 47.964 36.623 37.579 191,3
10 11:31:45.733 2:02.313 47.884 36.777 37.652 190,6
11 11:34:01.901 2:16.168 56.200 41.858 38.110 162,9
12 11:36:15.598 2:13.697 50.410 45.676 37.611 189,6
(199) Marcelo Ditripa
1 11:12:41.641 2:05.649 50.196 37.397 38.056 190,3
2 11:14:45.224 2:03.583 49.056 36.943 37.584 189,9
3 11:16:47.771 2:02.547 47.974 37.036 37.537 190,6
4 11:19:02.392 2:14.621 48.307 36.987 49.327 191,0
5 11:21:33.560 2:31.168 56.189 56.954 38.025 107,3
p6 11:23:52.005 2:18.445 48.331 40.275 191,0
7 11:31:46.893 7:54.888 37.545 39.252
8 11:33:50.904 2:04.011 49.121 37.195 37.695 192,0
9 11:35:54.116 2:03.212 48.037 37.065 38.110 188,6
(4) Augusto C. de Freitas
1 11:10:57.219 2:06.002 50.961 37.353 37.688 189,9
2 11:13:00.157 2:02.938 48.469 36.673 37.796 190,6
3 11:15:03.561 2:03.404 48.624 36.904 37.876 189,9
4 11:17:07.212 2:03.651 48.335 37.385 37.931 191,0
5 11:19:11.068 2:03.856 49.186 36.891 37.779 190,3
6 11:21:26.088 2:15.020 50.104 46.471 38.445 191,0
7 11:23:33.884 2:07.796 48.782 40.852 38.162 189,9
8 11:25:38.460 2:04.576 49.431 37.204 37.941 191,0
p9 11:28:00.806 2:22.346 51.950 38.573 190,6
10 11:34:50.881 6:50.075 37.026 37.695
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Turismo Nacional - 32 Etapa Sao Paulo

12 Etapa Turismo Nacional Pro Interlagos 3,309 km ._._.

20 Treino 05/08/2022 11:05 . ..-...
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:05:05 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
11 11:36:56.272 2:05.391 49.061 38.270 38.060 187,6

(65) Guilherme Sirtoli /Thiago W. Rizzo

1 11:09:39.577 2:04.818 48.972 37.713 38.133 188,9
2 11:11:45.695 2:06.118 49.219 38.009 38.890 188,9
3 11:13:50.971 2:05.276 48.983 38.021 38.272 187,9
4 11:15:55.975 2:05.004 49.110 37.503 38.391 187,9
5 11:18:01.493 2:05.518 49.152 37.767 38.599 187,6
6 11:20:07.164 2:05.671 49.264 37.887 38.520 186,9
p7 11:22:47.671 2:40.507 54.519 41.846 186,6
8 11:25:27.289 2:39.618 37.619 38.541
9 11:27:32.599 2:05.310 48.939 37.922 38.449 186,6
10 11:29:39.007 2:06.408 49.709 38.252 38.447 186,0
11 11:31:46.058 2:07.051 49.952 38.370 38.729 185,6
12 11:33:56.487 2:10.429 52.532 38.675 39.222 176,1
13 11:36:02.774 2:06.287 49.424 38.009 38.854 184,4
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